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Anlage
Am Moorsberg, 56203 Hohr-Grenzhausen

Sportwart/in
Lenz, Holger
T 01784006678 holg.lenz@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Thiyagarajah, Thilothaman
T 01788972660 thilorajah@googlemail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Ries, Christian
T 01636655544 cr40@gmx.de
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Damen 50 1 (4er) SG
MF: Martina Rohrig; T 02624 2692

m 015224877393; wmroehrig@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Marescalco, Diana
Rohrig, Martina
Fischer, Jutta
Hasenpflug, Marion
Delinsky, Friederike
Kliber, Daniela
Metternich, Christine
Velikonja, Dorothea
Koenigs, Verena
10 Schiefer, Heike

11 Haupt, Petra
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

26750609
25603106
26103045
26803348
25802965
27353297
26352664
26452097
25403040
26850546
27002463

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,9
LK15,4
LK18,0
LK18,2
LK18,9
LK19,3
LK20,1
LK21,1
LK22,0
LK22,4
LK22,7
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